
Platz Mannschaft Starter

11. ADAC Stormarn Classic 2016
MSC Trittau e.V. im ADAC

Mannschaftswertung
Punkte

   1 118,1Die Sportlichen
215

209
223
217

Weichert, Peter / Larberg, Daniel
Thieß, Michael / Thies, Christian
Kinder, Andreas / Hafke, Birgit
Lafin, Werner / Müller, Lutz

36,0
37,7
74,4
44,4

.

03.04.2016 Auswertung/Results: Detlef Willmann  25436 Moorrege  1Seite:


