

## 11. ADAC Stormarn Classic 2016 MSC Trittau e.V. im ADAC

## Mannschaftswertung

Platz	Mannschaf	Starter		Punkte	
1.	Die Sportlichen			118,1	
1.	•		00.0	110,1	
	215 W	eichert, Peter / Larberg, Daniel	36,0		
	217 Th	nieß, Michael / Thies, Christian	37,7		
	223 Ki	nder, Andreas / Hafke, Birgit	74,4		
	209 La	fin, Werner / Müller, Lutz	44,4		

03.04.2016 Seite: 1 Auswertung/Results: Detlef Willmann 25436 Moorrege